
Houma Christian Warriors   Baseball 

Schedule 2020 

 
======================================================================================================================= 

Date   Time  Place  Opponent           Teams Playing 
======================================================================================================================= 

 

Sat.  Feb. 1  10:30 am THS  Central Catholic (scrimmage)  V 
 

Sat.  Feb. 8  11:00 am Away  Ellender        (scrimmage)  V 

 

Thur.-Fri. Feb. 20-22 TBA  Away  Parish Jamboree   V 
 

Mon.  Feb. 24  11:00  Home  Hanson Memorial   V 
 

Thur. -Sat. Feb. 27-29 TBA  Away  Vermilion Catholic Tournament  V 
 

Tues.  March 3 3:30  Away  Catholic P.C.    V 
 

Thur.  March 5 3:30  Home  West St. John                       V 
 

Fri.  March 6 3:30  Away  Riverside Academy   V 
 

Mon.  March 9 4:00  Home  Grand Isle    V 
 

Tue.  March 10 4:00  Home  South Lafourche   V 
 

Thur.-Sat. March 12-14 TBA  Away  Central Catholic Tournament  V 
 

Tue.  March 17 3:30  Home  Ellender    V 

 

Fri.  March 20 TBA  Away  Lusher Charter    V 
 

Sat.  March 21 TBA  Home  Lusher Charter    V 

 

Tues.  March 24 4:30  Away * West St. Mary    V 
 

Thurs.  March 26 5:00    Away * Loreauville    V 

 

Mon.  March 30 4:00  Home  New Orleans Military and Maritime V 
 

Tue.  March 31 4:00  Home * Jeanerette    V 
 

Thur.  April 2  4:00  Home * Ascension Episcopal   V 
 

Mon.  April 6  6:00    NSU  Ascension Episcopal   V 
 

Tue.   April 7  4:00  Home * Catholic New Iberia   V 
 

Thur.  April 9  5:00  Away * Franklin    V 
 

Tue.  April 14  4:00  Home * Delcambre    V 
 

Thur.  April 17  4:00  Home  Country Day    V 

 

Tues.  April 21  4:00  Home  East St. John    V 

 

Thurs.   April 24  5:00  Away  Westgate    V 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- ----------------------------------- 

 Denotes District Games 
  

HOME GAMES PLAYED at  WARRIOR FIELD  (1916 Hwy 311,  Schriever 70395)    (behind Living Word Church and  Football Field) 
 

Coaches:  Stephen Martinez, Chuck Battaglia , Josh Constant 
 

Athletic Director:     Chuck Battaglia 985-851-7423 (School) 985-232-7475  (cell) 


